363.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com
MAXIMISE YOUR PRODUCTIVITY AND PERFORMANCE
OIL VAPOUR DIFFUSION PUMPS
HT Diffusion Pump	 	 									         367
Vapour Booster Pump										          375
Vapour Pumps for Scientific Instruments and R&D Applications				    381

HT10 Performance CurveHT10
HT10 Diffusion Pump
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
HT10 ANSI10/ANSI2, 200V B31101415
HT10 ANSI10/ANSI2, 220V B31101200
HT10 ANSI10/ANSI2, 380V B31101220
HT10 ANSI10/ANSI2, 400V B31101380
HT10 ANSI10/ANSI2, 415V B31101400
HT10 ANSI10/ANSI2, 460V B31101460
HT10 ANSI10/ANSI2, 480V B31101480
HT10 EO12/EHVI130, 200V B31102200
HT10 EO12/EHVI130, 220V B31102220
HT10 EO12/EHVI130, 380V B31102380
HT10 EO12/EHVI130, 400V B31102400
HT10 EO12/EHVI130, 415V B31102415
HT10 ISO320/ISO63, 200V B31103200
HT10 ISO320/ISO63, 220V B31103220
HT10 ISO320/ISO63, 380V B31103380
HT10 ISO320/ISO63, 400V B31103400
HT10 ISO320/ISO63, 415V B31103415
HT10 ISO320/ISO63, 480V B31103480
Pumping Speed
4650 ls-1
ISO pumping speed
Nitrogen 3000 ls-1

HT16B Performance Curve HT16B
HT16B Diffusion Pump
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 200V B31220200
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 220V B31220220
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 380V B31220380
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 400V B31220400
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 400V B31220415
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 440V B31220440
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 460V B31220460
HT16B ANSI16/ANSI3, 480V B31220480
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 200V B31222200
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 220V B31222220
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 380V B31222380
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 400V B31222400
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 415V B31222415
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 440V B31222440
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 460V B31222460
HT16B ISO500/ISO100, 480V B31222480
Pumping Speed
11580 ls-1
ISO pumping speed
Nitrogen 6500 ls-1

HT20B Diffusion Pump
HT20B Performance CurveHT20B
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 200V B31420200
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 220V B31420220
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 380V B31420380
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 400V B31420400
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 415V B31420415
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 440V B31420440
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 460V B31420460
HT20B ANSI20/ANSI4, 480V B31420480
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 200V B31422200
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 220V B31422220
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 380V B31422380
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 400V B31422400
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 415V B31422415
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 440V B31422440
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 460V B31422460
HT20B ISO630/ISO160, 480V B31422480
1 Comparative pumping speeds from back to back testing
2 ISO  pumping speed obtained using total pressure gauges
3 ISO throughput obtained using total pressure gauges
Pumping Speed